RB FRI 1.30PM OPEN - AUGUST MONTHLY WINNERS - FINAL
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JOHN MOTTRAM / HELEN CHRISTIE
JOHN SYRIATOWICZ / LEO GOOREVICH
FIONA FAWCETT / MARY CARTER
ALICIA MERCER / CAROL MCMURRAY
BILL SARDANA / ADRIAN LANG

MARIA ANDERSON / JOHN ANDERSON
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Sess. 1

47.69
52.78
53.24
50.46
40.74
37.04

Sess. 2

67.26
59.52

47.02
37.50
36.31

Sess. 3

56.00
41.00
51.00

Sess. 4

46.53
51.04
55.90
48.96
34.72
30.90

Total

56.98
54.45
53.38
48.82
37.65
34.75

Compscore2W7

Green
Points

0.49
0.34
0.25
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